
Manteca City 
Recycling Division

210 E. Wetmore Avenue
Manteca, CA 953379:00am to 2:00pmCITY OF MANTECA

333 Civic Center Plaza
Tracy, CA 95377Tracy City Building9:00am to 2:00pmCITY OF TRACY

520 Tracy Boulevard
Tracy, CA 95376Tracy Public Works9:00am to 1:00pmCITY OF TRACY

1333 E. Turner Road
Lodi, CA 95240Lodi Transfer StationAPR. 9:00am to 2:00pm 

AUG. 9:00am to 1:00pmCITY OF LODI

Escalon Community
Center9:00am to 1:00pmCITY OF ESCALON 1055 Escalon Avenue

Escalon, CA 95320

Delta College
Shima 2 Parking Lot9:00am to 1:00pmCITY OF STOCKTON 5151 Pacific Avenue

Stockton, CA 95207

2023 E-WASTE RECYCLING EVENT CALENDAR



DATE TIME LOCATION ADDRESS CITY NOTE 

Saturday, January 14, 2023 9am-1pm Stockton - Delta College 5151 Pacific Avenue Stockton, CA 95207 Shima 2 Parking Lot (Northwest of the Campus)

Saturday, April 8, 2023 9am-1pm Stockton - Delta College 5151 Pacific Avenue Stockton, CA 95207 Shima 2 Parking Lot (Northwest of the Campus)

Saturday, July 8, 2023 9am-1pm Stockton - Delta College 5151 Pacific Avenue Stockton, CA 95207 Shima 2 Parking Lot (Northwest of the Campus)

Saturday, October 14, 2023 9am-1pm Stockton - Delta College 5151 Pacific Avenue Stockton, CA 95207 Shima 2 Parking Lot (Northwest of the Campus)

Saturday, January 21, 2023 9am-1pm Escalon - Community Center 1055 Escalon Avenue Escalon, CA 95320

Sunday, April 16, 2023 9am-1pm Escalon - Community Center 1055 Escalon Avenue Escalon, CA 95320

Saturday, July 15, 2023 9am-1pm Escalon - Community Center 1055 Escalon Avenue Escalon, CA 95320

Sunday, October 8, 2023 9am-1pm Escalon - Community Center 1055 Escalon Avenue Escalon, CA 95320

Saturday, April 1, 2023 9am-2pm Lodi - Transfer Station 1333 E. Turner Road Lodi, CA 95240 HHW - County wide event

Saturday, August 5, 2023 9am-1pm Lodi - Transfer Station 1333 E. Turner Road Lodi, CA 95240

Saturday, September 9, 2023 9am-2pm Manteca - Recycling Division 210 W. Wetmore Avenue Manteca, CA 95337 HHW - County wide event

Saturday, January 14, 2023 9am-1pm Tracy - Public Works 520 Tracy Boulevard Tracy, CA 95376

Saturday, July 8, 2023 9am-1pm Tracy - Public Works 520 Tracy Boulevard Tracy, CA 95376

Saturday, October 14, 2023 9am-1pm Tracy - Public Works 520 Tracy Boulevard Tracy, CA 95376

Saturday, April 22, 2023 9am-2pm Tracy - City Building 333 Civic Center Plaza Tracy, CA 95377 HHW - County wide event




